Ergebnisliste

Kreis-Wurfmeisterschaften (offen)
Genehm. Nr. 06/01/02/07
8. September 2007 in Sinzig

Méanner Kugel

M30 1. Schafer, Thomas 76 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 11,10 m

M40 1. Weber, Thomas 67 BadEms 11,06 m

M45 1. Klpper, Peter 60 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 9,29 m

M35 1. Rlbenach, Peter 68 SpVgg Burgbrohl 7,15 m
M 60/65 Kugel 5 kg

M60 1. Lange, Torsten 45 SG Bundestag/Bonn 11,183 m

M65 1. Geyer, Wolfgang 41 LAF Sinzig 9,53 m

Me0 2. Dr. Berger, Dieter 43 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 8,85 m
M 70/75 Kugel 4 kg

M70 1. Ziegelmeier, Josef 35 LG Rhein-Wied 11,91 m

M70 1. Ziemes, Hans-Werner 33 TV 06 Bad Neuenahr 7,31 m

Manner Diskus

M40 1. Weber, Thomas 67 BadEms 36,45 m
M40 2. Mohrmann, Konstantin 66 TV Rheinbach 34,70 m
M30 1. Schéafer, Thomas 76 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 31,22 m
M45 1. Kupper, Peter 60 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 29,05 m
M35 1. RUbenach, Peter 68 SpVgg Burgbrohl 18,45 m
M 60-75 Diskus 1,0 kg
M60 1. Lange, Torsten 45 SG Bundestag/Bonn 31,056 m
M70 1. Ziegelmeier, Joseph 35 LG Rhein-Wied 30,14 m
Me5 1. Geyer, Wolfgang 41 LAF Sinzig 26,56 m
M60 2. Dr. Berger, Dieter 43 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 24,22 m
M70 3. Ziemes, Hans-Werner 33 TV 06 Bad Neuenahr 19,15 m

Manner Hammer

M40 1. Weber, Thomas 67 BadEms 31,32 m
M30 1. Schéafer, Thomas 76 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 2791 m
1. Schroeter, Sebastian 82 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 22,97 m

M 60 Hammer 5kg

M6e0 1. Lange, Torsten 45 SG Bundestag/Bonn 30,98 m
M 70 Hammer 4kg

M70 1. Ziegelmeier, Joseph 35 LG Rhein-Wied 25,50 m
Méanner Speer

M45 1. KUpper, Peter 60 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 43,10 m

M30 1. Schéafer, Thomas 76 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 41,95 m

M40 1. Weber, Thomas 67 BadEms 38,13 m

M 60/65 Speer 600 g

M65 1. Geyer, Wolfgang 41 LAF Sinzig 40,63 m
M6e0 1. Dr. Berger, Dieter 43 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 22,36 m
MJB Kugel

1. Wipperflrth, Kris 91 Korschenbroicher LC 12,79 m
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Diskus
Wipperfiirth, Kris

Kugel
Krischer, Lars
Ulrich, Dustin

Diskus

Krischer, Lars
Walscheid, Michél
Ulrich, Dustin

Speer

Krischer, Lars
Walscheid, Michél
Ulrich, Dustin

Hammer
Krischer, Lars
Ulrich, Dustin

Kugel
Kléckner, Karsten

Hammer
Kléckner, Karsten

Speer
Kléckner, Karsten

Kugel

Luzius, Waldemar
Mannebach, Niklas
Reinhard, Hendrik
Schiitz, Robert

Diskus

Luzius, Waldemar
Mannebach, Niklas
Schiitz, Robert

Hammer

Luzius, Waldemar
Schiitz, Robert
Mannebach, Niklas

Speer

Reinhard, Hendrik
Luzius, Waldemar
Schiitz, Robert
Mannebach, Niklas

Kugel
Kipper, Lukas
Maag, Thomas

Diskus
Maag, Thomas
Maag, Patrick
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Korschenbroicher LC

LG Rhein-Wied
SpVgg Burgbrohl

LG Rhein-Wied
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
SpVgg Burgbrohl

LG Rhein-Wied
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
SpVgg Burgbrohl

LG Rhein-Wied
SpVgg Burgbrohl

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SpVgg Burgbrohl
SpVgg Burgbrohl
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SpVgg Burgbrohl
SpVgg Burgbrohl
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SpVgg Burgbrohl
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
SpVgg Burgbrohl

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
SpVgg Burgbrohl
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
SpVgg Burgbrohl

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

26,71 m

10,66 m
6,95 m

28,81 m
19,83 m
17,02 m

34,00 m
22,77 m
20,18 m

27,55 m
11,28 m

3,09 m

7,72 m

1591 m

8,41 m
8,28 m
7,81 m
6,69 m

26,75 m
23,16 m
20,22 m

17,61 m
14,07 m
11,00 m

29,51 m
2425 m
23,31 m
20,15 m

6,96 m
6,60 m

20,58 m
11,12 m
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M 12 Hammer
1. Maag, Thomas

M 12 Speer
1. Maag, Thomas
2. Maag, Patrick
3. Kuipper, Lukas

Frauen Kugel
1. Schoénewald, Martina
1. Schmidt, Gisela
2. Muinn, Christine
1. Klaber, Tina

Frauen Diskus

1. Schoénewald, Martina
Ziegelmeier, Anja
Mdinn, Christine
Schmidt, Gisela
Klaber, Tina

Sten

Frauen Hammer
1. Ziegelmeier, Anja
1.  Schmidt, Gisela

Frauen Speer

1. Schoénewald, Martina
Klaber, Tina
Schmidt, Gisela
Mdinn, Christine
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WJA Kugel
1.  Minn, Sabrina

WJA Speer
1. Muinn, Sabrina

WJB Kugel
1. Pullwitt, Yvonne
2. Schénewald, Tanja

WJB Diskus
1. Pullwitt, Yvonne

WJB Speer
1. Schénewald, Tanja

W 15 Kugel
1. Rabus, Jil

W 15 Diskus
1. Rabus, Jil

W 15 Speer
1. Rabus, Jil

W 14 Kugel
1. Schneider, Ronja
2. Regel, Lena
3. Kirby, Nicolina
4. Krischer, Nora
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LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Rhein-Wied

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Rhein-Wied
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

Korschenbroicher LC
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

Korschenbroicher LC

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Rhein-Wied

7,66 m

23,77 m
20,62 m
19,20 m

10,01 m
8,47 m
8,07 m
717 m

28,58 m
27,04 m
23,83 m
22,64 m
18,68 m

19,76 m
16,64 m

23,01 m
22,12 m
21,26 m
20,08 m

8,10 m

21,19 m

10,53 m
6,64 m

32,10 m

17,93 m

7,22 m

15,35 m

19,03 m

7,52 m
6,96 m
6,77 m
5,94 m



W 14 Diskus
1. Regel, Lena
2. Kirischer, Nora
2. Schneider, Ronja
3. Kirby, Nicolina

W 14 Hammer
1. Plag, Sabrina
1. Schneider, Ronja
2. Kirischer, Nora
2. Regel, Lena

W 14 Speer
1. Schneider, Ronja
2. Regel, Lena
3. Kirby, Nicolina

W 13 Kugel
1. Plag, Sabrina
2. Seifer, Britta

W 13 Diskus
1. Plag, Sabrina
1. Seifer, Britta
2. Zahrobsky, Ellen

W 13 Speer
1. Plag, Sabrina
1. Seifer, Britta
2. Zahrobsky, Ellen

W 12 Kugel
1. Vornhagen, Maike

W 12 Diskus
Vornhagen, Maike

W 12 Speer
Vornhagen, Maike
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LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Rhein-Wied

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SV Windhagen
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Rhein-Wied
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SV Windhagen
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SV Windhagen
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SV Windhagen
LG Kreis Ahrweiler
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SV Windhagen

SV Windhagen

SV Windhagen

17,51 m
16,53 m
15,51 m
15,36 m

24,20 m
16,90 m
15,27 m
11,82 m

18,25 m
17,46 m
14,23 m

10,03 m
6,65 m

32,15 m
18,93 m
13,03 m

30,83 m
18,33 m
17,13 m

6,43 m

17,35 m

16,58 m



